TRAIL DU BARRAGE 13 KM

PLAATS NAAM TIID
1 Yeray Luxem 1:02:57
2 Wouter Vander Mast 1:03:24
3 Bart Peeters 1:10:20
4 Pieter Van Londersele 1:12:52
5 Nicky Lenders 1:14:23
6 Steven Van Eester 1:15:07
7 Jochen Van der Kelen 1:16:34
8 Christine Verdonck 1:16:35
9 107 1:17:27
10 Andreas Stynen 1:19:09
11 Bruno Grimard 1:21:26
12 GILBERT LEENEN 1:21:54
13 Mick De Wachter 1:23:41
14 Tom Ooms 1:25:10
15 Jeroen Walravens 1:26:45
16 Christof Neven 1:27:27
17 Patrick Vandeput 1:27:32
18 Bert Mesdom 1:27:33
19 Frank Scheyltjens 1:28:05

20 Simon Delpire 1:28:16
21 Ivan Schellens 1:28:51
22 Alex Pothaar 1:29:10
23 Geert raymakers 1:29:19
24 nashua d'hondt 1:29:22
25 philippe levy 1:30:30
26 marc castro 1:31:28
27 Sylvie Uyttendaele 1:31:46
28 Pierre Henry Cabane 1:31:53
29 Bert Wellens 1:31:55
30 Thomas Verschaeve 1:32:11
31 Adrien Rosen 1:32:15
32 Pierre Hennaux 1:33:08
33 Bram Fincken 1:33:15
34 Stefan Verdyck 1:33:40
35 Koen Schaepherders 1:33:45
36 Bart Guns 1:33:45
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Sietse Van der Kelen
Kim Verstraeten
Pieter Inghelbrecht
Stijn Veressen

Jos? Fernandes Villela
Michel Gooris

Robert Griffin

carla Franco

Thijs Van Beek
Christoph Strijbos
Jeroen demets

Sofie De Wolf

Sander Kouwenberg
Waldo Latrrysse
Hadrien Nimal

Jan Louis De Bruyn
Maarten Quintelier
Steven Pollet

Vera Vandeloo
Yorben Dhondt

Marc Huls

Kristof Vanbeneden
Lionel TON THAT
Arnejan Hartwig
Carolin De Coninck
Jeroen Hoppenbrouwers
Smana Van Cauwenberghe
izzy ligneel

Inge Everaert
Henkjan Osse

Sanna Lindahl

Larissa Grauwels
Koen Vancompernolle
fabien welle

Hans Mens

Karim Zerou

Cedric Vandersmissen
hans jaques

Geert Lambrechts
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1:33:59
1:34:02
1:34.07
1:34:13
1:34:29
1:34:56
1:35:09
1:36:37
1:36:59
1:37:16
1:38:22
1:38:25
1:38:37
1:39:58
1:40:25
1:40:47
1:40:50
1:40:52
1:40:56
1:42:20
1:42:27
1:44:41
1:45:38
1:45:48
1:45:59
1:46:12
1:46:31
1:47:00
1:47:08
1:47:18
1:47:30
1:47:41
1:47:50
1:49:03
1:49:16
1:49:33
1:51:07
1:51:33
1:54:26
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113
114

Corinne Lavaerts
renaud ton that
Maartje Jacobs
Andre Brassaert
Victor Groenewegen vd weijden
Veerle Peeters

Bart Neven

ruud limpens

Pieter Schaaps
David Balligand
Margino Heirman
Mads Van der laan
Griet Baes

Johanne Fallecker
Marie Paule Mertens
Sarah Berge

Kari Rein

Max Icardi

Greet Van Opstal
Erwin Goiris

Steven Michiels
Piet Meeuwissen
Kaatje Jacob

Nele Debaene

Kari Gardelin
Linnea Celander
tascha deproost
Hadewych Neirinckx
Tina Van Landuyt
Claudia Derwort
jacqueline schulting
Julie Cherry

paul schulting
Saskia Kothe

Tjarda Roemer
anja maes

Lief Keuppens

de maeyer jan
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1:54:26
1:55:17
1:55:21
1:55:58
1:56:10
1:56:15
1:56:51
2:00:19
2:02:03
2:02:05
2:03:06
2:03:06
2:04:23
2:04:28
2:04:36
2:04:37
2:05:20
2:05:58
2:06:15
2:06:16
2:06:39
2:06:50
2:07:52
2:08:24
2:10:29
2:14:53
2:14:55
2:15:14
2:18:52
2:19:20
2:20:38
2:20:39
2:25:37
2:28:30
2:28:31
2:35:11
2:41:47
2:41:48
2:45:48
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115  Christina Veres

116 Benoit LE GAL

117  Marie-Christine DEFOING
118 Ethel Hourlay

119 Veronique VAN THOURNOUT
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2:46:03
4:07:18
4.07:20
4:08:08
4.08:11
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